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COGNOMS NOM F -ANY FMES F-DIES P-ANTIG. Grau_Valenc. P-VALEN. Total

ARIAS GINER ANA 41 7 1 4,00 B1 0 4,00

BARBERÁN MUÑOZ M. DOLORES 22 9 20 3,65 C1 1,25 4,90

BARREIRO MAYO M ESPERANZA 34 4 18 4,00 C1 1,25 5,25

BELTRÁN SANZ MARÍA PILAR 15 11 13 3,23 C2 1,75 4,98

BERMÚDEZ LÓPEZ MIGUEL ÁNGEL 35 3 19 4,00 C1 1,25 5,25

BERNAT GABARDA JAVIER J. 29 0 9 3,96 C1 1,25 5,21

BOLUDA PEREZ MARIA LUISA 32 9 19 4,00 A2 0 4,00

CABALLERO GARCIA ESTER 13 11 20 3,07 B1 0 3,07

CARRERAS LAHUERTA MARÍA INMACULADA 26 3 17 3,84 C1 1,25 5,09

CAVERO ANGULO ELENA 32 4 12 4,00 C1 1,25 5,25

CID SANZ MARIA DEL SAGRARIO 23 9 25 3,70 - 0 3,70

DE LA RESURRECCION 
GINER

TATIANA CAROLINA 14 9 1 3,15 C2 1,75 4,90
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DEL CASAR ZAMORANO MANUEL 29 5 19 3,96 C1 1,25 5,21

FERRER SALOM MARIA AMPARO 29 1 5 3,96 C1 1,25 5,21

GARCÍA DE ALBIZU 
RODRÍGUEZ

MATILDE 32 6 19 4,00 C1 1,25 5,25

GARCÍA PERTEGAZ JUAN ANTONIO 25 1 4 3,80 C1 1,25 5,05

GIMENEZ ALBERT SALVADOR 30 5 19 4,00 B1 0 4,00

GIMÉNEZ MARTÍN M. SOL 16 1 9 3,30 C1 1,25 4,55

GIMENO ALMELA MARIA JOSEFA 16 11 22 3,30 C2 1,75 5,05

GRANADA MILLÁN ESTHER 21 9 9 3,60 - 0 3,60

GRIMALT GAVIDIA YOLANDA 13 8 7 3,07 C1 1,25 4,32

IÑIGO GREUS JOSEP E. 32 6 19 4,00 C2 1,75 5,75

IZQUIERDO GÓMEZ FERNANDO 31 4 19 4,00 C1 1,25 5,25

LATORRE USED ARÁNZAZU 13 10 13 3,07 B2 0,5 3,57

LEAL SEVILLA MANUELA 29 1 5 3,96 C1 1,25 5,21
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LÓPEZ PÉREZ ARTURO JESÚS 31 4 5 4,00 C1 1,25 5,25

MÀNYEZ  BERNAT MARIA JOSEP 24 2 24 3,75 C2 1,75 5,50

MARÍN JIMÉNEZ FRANCISCO JAVIER 29 8 12 3,96 C2 1,75 5,71

MONGAY LÁZARO DÉBORAH ANA 11 9 19 2,89 C1 1,25 4,14

MORATA LÁZARO Mª CARMEN 21 7 5 3,60 C1 1,25 4,85

MUÑOZ  HERNANDO MARIA LUISA 20 10 17 3,55 B1 0 3,55

NAVARRO CARRASCO FRANCISCA 20 4 2 3,55 C1 1,25 4,80

ORTS CAMPOS MARIA TERESA 20 3 13 3,55 C1 1,25 4,80

PARRA RODRIGO GEMA 16 4 17 3,30 C1 1,25 4,55

QUILIS OFICIAL MARÍA MERCEDES 26 2 17 3,84 C1 1,25 5,09

ROS SALVADOR MARIA TERESA 21 4 3 3,60 C1 1,25 4,85

RUBIO GUILLÉN ANA BELÉN 17 5 14 3,37 C1 1,25 4,62

RUIZ CALVENTE Mª EUFEMIA 29 1 5 3,96 C1 1,25 5,21
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SÁNCHEZ GALÁN MARÍA DEL ROCÍO 16 10 5 3,30 C1 1,25 4,55

SÁNCHEZ MONTERO SILVIA 19 0 3 3,49 C1 1,25 4,74

SERRANO GONZÁLEZ JOSEFINA 27 7 15 3,88 B1 0 3,88

TRUJILLO  CAPILLA CANDIDO 17 10 11 3,37 - 0 3,37

UBEDA JORDÁ ELENA 30 5 13 4,00 C1 1,25 5,25
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COGNOMS NOM F -ANY FMES F-DIES P-ANTIG.
Grau_Vale

nc.
P-VALEN. Total

IÑIGO GREUS JOSEP E. 32 6 19 4,00 C2 1,75 5,75

MARÍN JIMÉNEZ FRANCISCO JAVIER 29 8 12 3,96 C2 1,75 5,71

MÀNYEZ  BERNAT MARIA JOSEP 24 2 24 3,75 C2 1,75 5,50

BERMÚDEZ LÓPEZ MIGUEL ÁNGEL 35 3 19 4,00 C1 1,25 5,25

BARREIRO MAYO M ESPERANZA 34 4 18 4,00 C1 1,25 5,25

GARCÍA DE ALBIZU RODRÍGUEZ MATILDE 32 6 19 4,00 C1 1,25 5,25

CAVERO ANGULO ELENA 32 4 12 4,00 C1 1,25 5,25

IZQUIERDO GÓMEZ FERNANDO 31 4 19 4,00 C1 1,25 5,25

LÓPEZ PÉREZ ARTURO JESÚS 31 4 5 4,00 C1 1,25 5,25

UBEDA JORDÁ ELENA 30 5 13 4,00 C1 1,25 5,25

DEL CASAR ZAMORANO MANUEL 29 5 19 3,96 C1 1,25 5,21

RUIZ CALVENTE Mª EUFEMIA 29 1 5 3,96 C1 1,25 5,21
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FERRER SALOM MARIA AMPARO 29 1 5 3,96 C1 1,25 5,21

LEAL SEVILLA MANUELA 29 1 5 3,96 C1 1,25 5,21

BERNAT GABARDA JAVIER J. 29 0 9 3,96 C1 1,25 5,21

CARRERAS LAHUERTA MARÍA INMACULADA 26 3 17 3,84 C1 1,25 5,09

QUILIS OFICIAL MARÍA MERCEDES 26 2 17 3,84 C1 1,25 5,09

GIMENO ALMELA MARIA JOSEFA 16 11 22 3,30 C2 1,75 5,05

GARCÍA PERTEGAZ JUAN ANTONIO 25 1 4 3,80 C1 1,25 5,05

BELTRÁN SANZ MARÍA PILAR 15 11 13 3,23 C2 1,75 4,98

DE LA RESURRECCION GINER TATIANA CAROLINA 14 9 1 3,15 C2 1,75 4,90

BARBERÁN MUÑOZ M. DOLORES 22 9 20 3,65 C1 1,25 4,90

MORATA LÁZARO Mª CARMEN 21 7 5 3,60 C1 1,25 4,85

ROS SALVADOR MARIA TERESA 21 4 3 3,60 C1 1,25 4,85

NAVARRO CARRASCO FRANCISCA 20 4 2 3,55 C1 1,25 4,80
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ORTS CAMPOS MARIA TERESA 20 3 13 3,55 C1 1,25 4,80

SÁNCHEZ MONTERO SILVIA 19 0 3 3,49 C1 1,25 4,74

RUBIO GUILLÉN ANA BELÉN 17 5 14 3,37 C1 1,25 4,62

SÁNCHEZ GALÁN MARÍA DEL ROCÍO 16 10 5 3,30 C1 1,25 4,55

PARRA RODRIGO GEMA 16 4 17 3,30 C1 1,25 4,55

GIMÉNEZ MARTÍN M. SOL 16 1 9 3,30 C1 1,25 4,55

GRIMALT GAVIDIA YOLANDA 13 8 7 3,07 C1 1,25 4,32

MONGAY LÁZARO DÉBORAH ANA 11 9 19 2,89 C1 1,25 4,14

ARIAS GINER ANA 41 7 1 4,00 B1 0 4,00

GIMENEZ ALBERT SALVADOR 30 5 19 4,00 B1 0 4,00

BOLUDA PEREZ MARIA LUISA 32 9 19 4,00 A2 0 4,00

SERRANO GONZÁLEZ JOSEFINA 27 7 15 3,88 B1 0 3,88

CID SANZ MARIA DEL SAGRARIO 23 9 25 3,70 - 0 3,70
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GRANADA MILLÁN ESTHER 21 9 9 3,60 - 0 3,60

LATORRE USED ARÁNZAZU 13 10 13 3,07 B2 0,5 3,57

MUÑOZ  HERNANDO MARIA LUISA 20 10 17 3,55 B1 0 3,55

TRUJILLO  CAPILLA CANDIDO 17 10 11 3,37 - 0 3,37

CABALLERO GARCIA ESTER 13 11 20 3,07 B1 0 3,07
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